Dolci

Tiramisu
Hommade traditional nonna'’s recipe

Messy Nutella Calzone
Calzone filled with delicious Warm Nutella

Biscoff Cheesecake

Rich and creamy vanilla cheesecake on a crunchy
biscuit base, topped with a layer of Lotus Biscoff spread
and biscuit crumb.

Chocolate Fudge Cake
Chocolate sponge cake filled and
topped with choc fudge icing.

Sticky toffeee sponge puddings
Sticky toffee sponge puddings with a
delicious toffee flavour sauce.

Chocolate Cream Cake
Calling all chocolate lovers!
This heavenly Chocolatelll

Chocolate Brownies
Warm chocolate brownies, served with 2 scoops
of vanilla ice-cream

Ice Cream
(Strawberry/Vanilla)
4 Scoops

£5.50

£5.50

£4.25

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50

£5.99

£4,95

/

alic

estaurant Glasg

ande e Dess

www.italianglasgow.co.uk




