## **Dolci**

<b>Tiramisu</b> Hommade traditional nonna's recipe	£5.50
Messy Nutella Calzone Calzone filled with delicious Warm Nutella	£5.50
Biscoff Cheesecake Rich and creamy vanilla cheesecake on a crunchy biscuit base, topped with a layer of Lotus Biscoff spread and biscuit crumb.	£4.25
Chocolate Fudge Cake Chocolate sponge cake filled and topped with choc fudge icing.	£4.50
Sticky toffeee sponge puddings Sticky toffee sponge puddings with a delicious toffee flavour sauce.	£6.00
Chocolate Cream Cake Calling all chocolate lovers! This heavenly Chocolate!!!	£4.50
Chocolate Brownies Warm chocolate brownies, served with 2 scoops of vanilla ice-cream	£5.99
Ice Cream (Strawberry/Vanilla) 4 Scoops	£4,95



www.italianglasgow.co.uk